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VI T-Swim Master CN Tarraco
TARRAGONA, 27/1/2024

Prova 3 Fem., 50m Papallona Open
27/1/2024 - 17:19 Resultats
CIR 29.01 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Laura 00057 Inefc Lleida 7/2/2015
CR 31.51 ARENAL RUIZ, Judith ESP TARRAGONA 26/1/2019

Punts: FINA Master 2024

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

Open

1. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 Cee Sant Gervasi 31.02 598
Rècord Campionat

2. ANGLES VALLS, Claudia 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 31.18 589
3. SECO GARCIA, Andrea 97 Cee Sant Gervasi 31.52 570
4. MARTINEZ LEON, Sabina 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.69 641
5. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 34.89 571
6. GONZALEZ NUEZ, Alba 02 C.N. Tarraco 34.99 416
7. BALBUENA ESPARZA, Loli 59 C.N. Sabadell 37.15 673
8. CANTÓN PRIETO, Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua 37.50 338
9. LERENA PEREZ, Laura 98 Cambrils C.N. 38.46 313

10. SENTIS BRAO, Cristina 89 C.N. Sitges 41.91 276
11. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 56.35 222

20+

1. ANGLES VALLS, Claudia 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 31.18 589
2. GONZALEZ NUEZ, Alba 02 C.N. Tarraco 34.99 416

25+

1. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 Cee Sant Gervasi 31.02 598
Rècord Campionat

2. SECO GARCIA, Andrea 97 Cee Sant Gervasi 31.52 570
3. CANTÓN PRIETO, Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua 37.50 338
4. LERENA PEREZ, Laura 98 Cambrils C.N. 38.46 313

35+

1. SENTIS BRAO, Cristina 89 C.N. Sitges 41.91 276

40+

1. MARTINEZ LEON, Sabina 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.69 641

50+

1. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 34.89 571

65+

1. BALBUENA ESPARZA, Loli 59 C.N. Sabadell 37.15 673

70+

1. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 56.35 222
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VI T-Swim Master CN Tarraco
TARRAGONA, 27/1/2024

Prova 3, Fem., 50m Papallona

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 Cee Sant Gervasi 31.02 598
Rècord Campionat

2. ANGLES VALLS, Claudia 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 31.18 589
3. SECO GARCIA, Andrea 97 Cee Sant Gervasi 31.52 570
4. MARTINEZ LEON, Sabina 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.69 641
5. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 34.89 571
6. GONZALEZ NUEZ, Alba 02 C.N. Tarraco 34.99 416
7. BALBUENA ESPARZA, Loli 59 C.N. Sabadell 37.15 673
8. CANTÓN PRIETO, Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua 37.50 338
9. LERENA PEREZ, Laura 98 Cambrils C.N. 38.46 313

10. SENTIS BRAO, Cristina 89 C.N. Sitges 41.91 276
11. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 56.35 222


